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24
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Present

Total no. of Days Present

Mr. Vishwas Panghate

Mr. Avinash Tonge

Miss. Priya Wasnik

Miss. Sumati Roy

Mrs. Ganga Kaswate

Mr. Sulabh Yadav

Mr. Aniket Amte

Ms. Vijayalaxmi Ghagargunde

Mrs. Maheshwari Madavi

Mrs. Nirmala Pandhare

Miss. Diksha Meshram

Miss. Tarlika M. Shamkude

Mr. Narendra Singh

Miss. Shilpa Meshram

Mrs. Madhuri Sangde

Mrs. Dewangini Kulmethe

Miss. Priyanka Bagade

Miss. Mrunali B. Kamble

Miss. Pratiksha Ghate

Miss. Rabiya Sheikh
Miss. Ujwala Ramdas Yete

Mrs. Soniya Bhaisare

Miss. Yutika Baba Chunarkar

Dr. Prasad Vaidya

Dr. Kishor Bhandekar

Dr. Priyanka Rathod

Dr. Shubham Sable

Dr. Vaibhav Tengse

Dr. Nekchand Khandekar

Dr. Kavishwari Kumbhalkar

Dr. Tazin Sayyed

Dr. Sonu Urkude

Dr. Lumbini Tawade

Dr. Akash Turale

Dr. Tushar Jogi

Name of Employes

26 to 27

Total Working Days of the
Month

04 to 05

Holidays Including Sunday and
Local Holidays

28

Total Days of the
Month

j 35
34

;33
32
,31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Sr.

No.

Smt. Vimladevi Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital, Wandhari, Chandrapur

Attendance Record - Hospital Staff + Other Hospital Staff   Month: February - 2023
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x 24
7. \l

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

22

24

24

24

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Singh    /<C^lv^x

Mr. Matin Ansari

Mr. Prajesh Gopaldas Ghadase

Mrs. Revantai Kukudkar

Mr. Swapnil Pal

Mrs. Sukrupa Sao

Mr. Kisna Rawekar

Miss. Sangita Thete

Mr. Sunil Jiwan Madavi

Mr. Novid Chaware

Mr. Sidam sarkar

Mr. Ashok Pandhare

Miss. Payal Bendle

Mr. Chetan Gandhi

Mr. Sainath Kukadkar

Ms. Neeta Mandal

Mr. Sumedh Meshram

Mrs. Kalpna Neware

Mr. Dilip Hemraj Dadwe

Ms. Vishakha Sathe

Mr. Soni Vilasrao Pandilwar

Mr. Dhammadip Meshram

Mrs. Nisha Rajesh Kuchanwar

Mr. Rupika Ramteke

Mrs. Ashwini Tiple

Mr. Mohan Ghog

Mr. Abhay Lokhande

Mr. Sidharth Nagrale

Mrs. Pranali Kamatkar

Mr. Narandranath Bairagi

Mrs. Minakshi Latelwar

Mr. Manish Charandas Lokhande

Mr. Priya Kamble

Miss. ManishaTonge

Mrs. Vaishali Atram

Mr. Lokesh Kamble

Mrs. Pratibha Kinake
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